
56 Clothing Construction A-B V- 
57 Woodworking for Home Impvovement 
58 Parent Education Child Relations 
59 Home Management ■> 

■Upholstery for Home 

Early October class Contact Adult Education Office 9.00 
JBJH 609 9-21-65 12 T-Th 7:(K)- 9:30' 9.00 
To be arranged Contact Adult Education Office < * 

To be arranged Contact Adult Education Office 
To be arranged Contact Adult Education Office 

bUoINtbb EDUCATION 

60 

61 
62 
63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

Bookkeeping A, Beginning 
Business English 
Secretarial Procedures 
Shorthand A, Beginning 
Shorthand A, Beginning 
Shorthand B. Intermediate 

Shorthand C, Speed Building 
Typing A, Beginning 
Typing A, Beginning 
Typing B, Intermediate 

LVHS 

LVHS 

LVHS 

LVHS 

RHS 

LVHS 

^LVHS 
LVHS 

LVHS 

RHS 

113 

009 

009 

403 

241 

403 

009 

lit 
111 

243 

9-13-65 

9-14-65 
9-16-65 

9-14-65 
9-13-65 
9-13-65 

9-13-65 
9-13-65 

9-14-65 

9-14-65 

v20 
15 

15 

30 

22 

15 

22 

22 

22 

M-W 

Tue 

Thur 

T-Th 

M-W 

M-W 
M-W 

M-W 
T-Th 

T-Th 

7:00-10:00 

7:30- 9:30 

7:30-9:30- 

7:30- 9:30 

7:30- 9:30 

7:30- 9:30 

7:30- 9:30 

7:30- 9:30 

7:30- 9:30 

7:30-^9:30 
■f 

12.00 

6.00 
*6.00 

12.00 

12.00 

9.00 

6.00 
9.00 

9.00 

9.00 
DATA PROCESSING 

70 

71 

72 

73 
74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

Basic Machine, Operations la 
Basic Machine Operations la 

Basic Machine Operations la 
Basic Machine;, Operations la 
Introduction to Computer Data Processing 
Computer Programming 1401 * 

Executive Seminar in Data Processing 
Data Processing Certificate Seminar ^ 

Computer Programming 1401 * 

* Prerequisite: Introduction to Computers or Instructor's consent 

RHS 

RHS 

RHS 

RHS 

WHS 

LVHS 

116 
117 

118 

119 

209 

205 

9-20-65 

9-20-65 

9-21-65 

9-21-65 

9-13-65 

9-13-65 
be arranged Contact Adult Education Office 

To'-be crranged Contact Adult Education Office 

LVHS 207 10-18-65 20 M-W 

20 

20 

20 

20 

10 

20 

M-W 

M-W 

T-Th 

T-Th 

M-W 

M-W 

7:30-10:00 
7:30-10:00 

7:30-10:00 

7:30 1Q:00 
7:30-10:00 
7:30-10:00 

!? 
1 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

10.00 

5.00 

10.00 

7:00- 9:30 10.00 

PRACTICAL NURSING EDUCATION 
Sunrise School Applications currently being Accepted Contact Adult Education Office 
Southern Nevada Applications currently being accepted Contact Adult Education ^Office 

ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEAKING 

English Tor Foreign Speaking 
English for Foreign Speaking 
English for Foreign Speaking 

LVHS 
LVHS 

LVHS 

101 
002 

101 

9- 8-65 
9- 8-65 

9-14-65 

15 
15 

M.W.^ 
m.-w; 

T.-Th. 

REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEAKING IN ROOM No. 002 September 8, at 7:00 P.M. 

7:00- 9:00 

7:00-: 9:00 
7:00- 9:00 

i 

12.00 

12.00 

12.00 

1 
TRADE & INDUSTRIAL 

Refrigeration, Fundamentals — Contact Adult Education Office 

Refrigeration, Fundamentals -- Contact Adult Education Office 

^ Refrigeration, Advanced -- Contact Adult Education Office 

Welding, Arc 

Welding, Arc 

Welding, Heliarc 

Welding, Heliarc 

Automotive Electrical Tune-up 
Automotive Carburation 

Drafting, Architectural, Beg. 
Drafting, Architectural, Adv. 

Contact Acult Education Office 

Contact Adult Education Office 

Contact Adult Education Office 

Contact Adult Education Office 

Contact Adult Education Office 
Contact Adult Education Office 

Contact Adult Education Office 

Contact Adult Education Office 

* 

50 M-W 6:30- 9:30 40.00 

50 T-Th 6:30- 9:30 40:0(K 

17 Sat.> 9:00 a.m. 4 

4:00 p.m. 25.00 

15 M-Tue 7:00-10:00 27.00 

15 Th.-Fr,f 7:00-10:00 27.00 

15 M.-Tue 7:00-10:00 35.00 

15 Th.-Fr. 7:00-10:00 35.00 

GENERAL INTEREST 

Basic Aviation (Ground School) 
French A, Basic Conversation, Beginning 
Spanish A, Basic Conversation, Beginning 
Law for the Lay.man 
Personal and Famjjy Surv'v°l Civil Defense 
Modern Math for Parents 

Techniques of Publicity & Promotion 

Salesmanship 
Creative Writing 
Landscaping for the Home Owner 

Public Speaking 
Personal Income Tax 

These classes are to be scheduled later--.contact the 
« \ 

Adult Education Office and leave your name and 

address for notification of the classes you desire 

YOUR OPPORTUNITY 
LEARN MORE 

...TO EARN MORE 

ADULT EDUCATION IS THE LARGEST AND FASTEST GROWING SEGMENT OF AMERICAN EDUCATIONI 
t 9 


