56	August 26, 1965		LAS	EGAS V	OICE						Pa
1.1	Clothing Construction A-B		· 5-		Early	October	class - Conta	ct Adult	Education (Office	9.00
57	Woodworking for Home Impvovem		e di second		JBJH	609	9-21-65	12	T-Th	7:00- 9:30	9.00
58	Parent Education - Child Relati	ons	1 - E	a	To be	arranged	Contact Adu	It Educe	ation Office		
59	Home Management				To be	arranged -	Contact Adu	It Educe	tion Office		<u>, s</u> .
4	Upholstery for Home		a		To be	arranged -	Contact Adu	t Educa	tion Office		1 T
.,	BUSINESS EDUCATION			÷ / •				Į.			
60	Bookkeeping A, Beginning				LVHS	113	9-13-65	20	M-W	7:00-10:00	12.00
61	Business English				LVHS	009	9-14-65	15	Tue	7:30- 9:30	6.00
62	Secretarial Procedures				LVHS	009	9-16-65	15	• Thur	7:30-9:30-	# 6.00
63	Shorthand A, Beginning				LVHS	403	9-14-65	30	T-Th	7:30- 9:30	12.00
	Shorthand A, Beginning				RHS	241	9-13-65	30	M-W	7:30- 9:30	12.00
65	Shorthand B. Intermediate				LVHS	403	9-13-65	22	M-W	7:30- 9:30	9.00
66	Shorthand C, Speed Building	🌯 : .		· ·	L VHS	009	9-13-65	15	M-W	7:30- 9:30	6.00
67	Typing A, Beginning			· · · ·	LVHS	111	9-13-65	22	M-W	7:30- 9:30	9.00
68	Typing A, Beginning	1			LVHS	m	9-14-65	22	T-Th	7:30- 9:30	9.00
69	Typing B, Intermediate		ж ж	н <u>А</u> 3	RHS	243	9-14-65	22	T-Th	7:30- 9:30	9.00
	DATA PROCESSING							1. N. N.	1 .		
70	Basic Machine , Operations la				RHS	116	9-20-65	20	M-W	7:30-10:00	10.00
71	Basic Machine Operations la		14		RHS	· 117	9-20-65	20	M-W	7:30-10:00	10.00
72	Basic Machine Operations la				RHS	118	9-21-65	20	T-Th	7:30-10:00	10.00
	Basic Machine, Operations la		• • • • •		RHS®		9-21-65	20	T-Th	7:30-10:00	10.00
	Introduction to Computer Data P	rocessing			WHS	209	9-13-65	10		7:30-10:00	
75	Computer Programming 1401 *			1415	LVHS	205	9-13-65	20	M-W	7:30-10:00	10.00
76	Executive Seminar in Data Proc	essing			To be	arranged -	Contact Adu	It Educa	tion Office	2.1.	r.
	Data Processing Certificate Sem				1		Contact Adul				- <u>6</u> - 1
	Computer Programming 1401 *		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		LVHS	207	10-18-65	20	M-W	7:00- 9:30	10.00
	PRACTICAL NURSING EDUCAT Sunrise School - Applications cu	mently being									
	Southern Nevada - Applications						Contraction of the local division of the loc		and the second se		
•	Southern Nevada - Applications ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.				4. 1	1.	A		0	
•	the second se	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.			LVHS	101	S	.15	# M.W.	7:00- 9:00	12.00
-	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.		t 	LVHS		S	-15 15	M.W. MW.	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00	12.00
10	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking	NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	and the second	(· · · 002	9- 8-65			1	
e tara tara an e tara tara	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking	KING			LVHS	002 101	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15	MW. TTh.	7:00- 9:00	12.00
n en kee	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG	KING			LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15	MW. TTh.	7:00- 9:00	12.00
n en kar	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking	KING			LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15	MW. TTh.	7:00- 9:00	12.00
in an inge	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG	KING SLISH FOR FO	REIGN SPEAKIN	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15	MW. TTh.	7:00- 9:00	12.00
rit en la constante rit en la constante	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL	KING LISH FOR FO Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M	MW. TTh. I. M-W T-Th	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00	12.00
n en kee	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals	Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50	MW. TTh.	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m.	12.00 12.00 40.00 40:00
n en kee	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals	Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat.	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m.	12.00 12.00 40.00 40:00 25.00
rit en la constante rit en la constante	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals	KING LISH FOR FO Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17 15	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat. M-Tue	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00	12.00 12.00 40.00 40:00 25.00 27.00
n tara ta ni ang kasi	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Advanced	KING Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17 15 15 15	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat. M-Tue ThFr.	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00	12.00 12.00 40.00 40:00 25.00 27.00 27.00
n tara ta ni ang kasi	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Advanced Welding, Arc	KING Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17 15 15 15	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat. M-Tue ThFr. MTue	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00	12.00 12.00 40.00 40:00 25.00 27.00 27.00 35.00
e e se e se n e se e se estas n e se estas e s n e se estas e se estas n e se estas	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Advanced Welding, Arc Welding, Arc	Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17 15 15 15	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat. M-Tue ThFr. MTue	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00	12.00 12.00 40.00 40:00 25.00 27.00 27.00
e tara tara an e tara tara	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Advanced Welding, Arc Welding, Arc Welding, Heliarc Welding, Heliarc	KING Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17 15 15 15	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat. M-Tue ThFr. MTue	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00	12.00 12.00 40.00 40:00 25.00 27.00 27.00 35.00
n en kar	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Advanced Welding, Arc Welding, Arc Welding, Heliarc Welding, Heliarc	KING Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17 15 15 15	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat. M-Tue ThFr. MTue	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00	12.00 12.00 40.00 40:00 25.00 27.00 27.00 35.00
n en kee	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Advanced Welding, Arc Welding, Arc Welding, Heliarc Welding, Heliarc Automotive Electrical Tune-up Automotive Carburation	KING Contact Adult Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17 15 15 15	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat. M-Tue ThFr. MTue	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00	12.00 12.00 40.0 40:0 25.0 27.0 27.0 35.0
e tara tara an e tara tara	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Advanced Welding, Arc Welding, Arc Welding, Heliarc Welding, Heliarc Automotive Electrical Tune-up Automotive Carburation Drafting, Architectural, Beg.	Contact Adult Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17 15 15 15	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat. M-Tue ThFr. MTue	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00	12.00 12.00 40.0 40:0 25.0 27.0 27.0 35.0
e e se e se n e se e se estas n e se estas e s n e se estas e se estas n e se estas	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Advanced Welding, Arc Welding, Arc Welding, Heliarc Welding, Heliarc Automotive Electrical Tune-up Automotive Carburation	Contact Adult Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17 15 15 15	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat. M-Tue ThFr. MTue	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00	12.00 12.00 40.0 40:0 25.0 27.0 27.0 35.0
n tara ta ni ang kasi	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Advanced Welding, Arc Welding, Arc Welding, Heliarc Welding, Heliarc Automotive Electrical Tune-up Automotive Carburation Drafting, Architectural, Beg.	Contact Adult Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17 15 15 15	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat. M-Tue ThFr. MTue	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00	12.00 12.00 40.00 40:00 25.00 27.00 27.00 35.00
n tara ta Al ang biga	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Advanced Welding, Arc Welding, Arc Welding, Heliarc Automotive Electrical Tune-up Automotive Carburation Drafting, Architectural, Beg. Drafting, Architectural, Adv.	Contact Adult Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17 15 15 15	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat. M-Tue ThFr. MTue	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00	12.00 12.00 40.00 40:00 25.00 27.00 27.00 35.00
rit en la constante rit en la constante	ENGLISH FOR FOREIGN SPEA English for Foreign Speaking English for Foreign Speaking REGISTRATION FOR ALL ENG TRADE & INDUSTRIAL Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Fundamentals Refrigeration, Advanced Welding, Arc Welding, Arc Welding, Heliarc Automotive Electrical Tune-up Automotive Carburation Drafting, Architectural, Beg. Drafting, Architectural, Adv.	Contact Adult Contact Adult	REIGN SPEAKIN Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office Education Office	IG IN RO	LVHS LVHS OM No.	002 101 002 - Sep	9- 8-65 9- 8-65 9-14-65	15 2:00 P.M 50 50 17 15 15 15 15	MW. TTh. M-W T-Th Sat. M-Tue ThFr. MTue ThFr.	7:00- 9:00 7:00- 9:00 6:30- 9:30 6:30- 9:30 9:00 a.m. 4:00 p.m. 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00 7:00-10:00	12.00 12.00 40.00 40:00 27.00 27.00 35.00 35.00

Personal and Family Survival - Civil Defense Modern Math for Parents

Techniques of Publicity & Promotion Salesmanship

Creative Writing Landscaping for the Home Owner Public Speaking Personal Income Tax address for notification of the classes you desire

YOUR OPPORTUNITY

LEARN MORE

ADULT EDUCATION IS THE LARGEST AND FASTEST GROWING SEGMENT OF AMERICAN EDUCATION!